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1:04 PM

11119/25
Accrual Basis

Sunset Paims West

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
CityNational Operating- 7216
CityNational Savings- 4679
CityNational SPA- 6404
First Citizens Loan Acct - 2760
First Citizens Oper - 1011

Totat Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 25

107, 512.58
11,823.35
655.82
-6,024.70
-156,431.40

97.635.68

51,721.98

51,721.98

28,504.44

28,504 .44

177,862.08

177,662.08

-2,200.00

-2,200.00

-2,200.00

-2,200.00

180,479.01
13,428.22
-13,845.15

180,062.08

177.862.08
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1:06 PM Sunset Palms West

11/19/25 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through October 2025
Jan - QOc¢t 25
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Credit Memo 5,033.10
DDA Adjustment 2,809.87
Deposited Funds 13,871.33
Interest Earned 171.60
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance Late fee 875.00
Maintenance Fee - Other 417.627.04
Total Maintenance Fee 418,502.04
Parking
Decal 100.00
Parking - Other 3,345.83
Total Parking 3,445 .83
Special Assessment Fee 36,799.58
Total Income 480,633.35
Gross Profit 480,633.35
Expense
Arkos Solutions 76,402.14
DBPR 352.00
DDA Withdrawal 2,600.00
Fire & Safety 4,602.70
Garbage Wastemanagement 39,687.05
Insurance Expense 155,067.25
Interest Expense 750.43
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 11,500.00
Law Firm £,200.00
Miami Dade County 1,894 .68
Office Supplies 5,329.98
Parking Authority 200.00
Payroll 35,473.04
Payrolt Expenses 207426
Pool Fees 21,182.13
Professional Fees 8,827.52
Property Management Fees 12,350.00
Property Website 2,218.00
reimbursment 4,377.39
Repairs and Maintenance 2574584
Returned Fee 1,305.98
Taxes 24,000.00
Technology Fee 2,140.00
Transfer 2,087.84
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1:06 PM

1111925
Accrual Basis

Sunset Palms West

Profit & Loss
January through October 2025

Utilities- Electricity
Utilities- Water

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Oct 25

9,829.09
39,281.40

494 478.50

«13,845.15

-13,845.15
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Customer Balance Detail

Sunset Palms West

As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
18A1 Vicalex 2019 LLC -753.04
Invoice 10/01/2025 5398 Accounts Receivable 376.52 -376.52
Payment 10/10/2025 2515 Accounts Receivable -376.52 -753.04
Total 18A1 Vicaiex 2019 LLC 0.00 -753.04
18A2 David Groover -2,219.14
Invoice 10/01/2025 5397 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -1,714.20
Payment 10/10/2025 7579 Accounts Receivabie -504 .94 -2,219.14
Total 18A2 David Groover 0.00 -2,219.14
18A3 West 40 LLC {ATT) 519.40
Invoice 10/01/2025 5388 Accounts Receivable 376.52 995.92
Payment 10/10/2025 1245 Accounts Receivable ~376.52 615.40
Total 18A3 West 40 LLC (ATT) 0.00 619.40
18A4 West 40 LLC {ATT) 1,009.88
Invoice 10/01/2025 5392 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,514.82
Payment 10/10/2025 1246 Accounts Receivabie -504.94 1,009.88
Total 18A4 West 40 LLC (ATT) 0.00 1,008.88
18A8 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 554 94
Invoice 10/01/2025 5399 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1.050.88
Payment 10/03/2025 1518 Accounts Receivable -504.94 554.94
Total 18A5 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 0.00 554.94
18A86 Julio Burgos -504.94
Inveice 10/01/2025 5400 Accounts Receivable 504.84 0.60
Total 18A86 Julio Burgos 504.94 0.06
18AT Adrian Alpert -2,027.12
Invoice 10/01/2025 5401 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -1,522.18
Total 18A7 Adrian Alpert 504.94 -1,522.18
18A8 Frank Bejar -504.94
Invoice 10/01/2025 5402 Accounts Receivable 504.94 0.00
Payrment 10/05/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 -504.94
Total 18A8 Frank Bejar 0.00 -504.94
1881 La Floresta Williams Hifos Inc (ATT) 613.78
Inveice 10/01/2025 5403 Accounts Receivable 376.52 990.30
Invoice 10/10/2025 Late F... Accounts Receivable 25.00 1,015.30
Total 18B1 La Fioresta Williams Hijos Inc (ATT) 401.52 1,015.30
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Batance
18B2 David A Gimenez (ATT) -2,499.70
Invoice 10/01/2025 5404 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -1,994.76
Total 1882 David A Gimenez (ATT} 504.84 -1,984.76
18B3 Shalala Corporate LLC -1,520.45
invoice 10/01/2625 5405 Accounts Receivable 376.52 -1,143.93
Total 18B3 Shalala Corporate LI.C 376.52 -1,143.93
1884 Jennette R. Romay ~162.86
Invoice 10/01/2025 5406 Accounts Receivable 504.94 342.08
Payment 10/10/2025 7194 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -162.86
Total 18B4 Jennette R. Romay 0.00 -162.86
18B5 Roberto Sanchez 746.85
Invoice 10/01/2025 5407 Accounts Receivabie 504.94 1,251.89
{nvoice 10/10/2025 Late F... Accounts Receivabie 25.00 1,276.89
Payment 10/28/2025 cp Accounts Receivable -1,276.89 0.00
Total 18B5 Roberto Sanchez -746.95 0.00
1886 Elida USA Corporation (ATT) 1,041.21
Invoice 10/01/2025 5408 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,546.15
Payment 10/23/2025 1646 Accounts Receivable -500.00 1,046.15
Payment 10/23/2025 1647 Accounts Receivable -500.00 546.15
Total 18B6 Elida USA Corporation (ATT) -4895.06 546.15
18B7 Ruth ! Thomsich 4,311.64
Invoice 10/01/2025 5409 Accounts Receivable 504.94 4,816.58
Payment 10/03/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -1,009.88 3,806.70
Invoice 10/10/2025 Late F...  Accounts Receivable 25.00 3,831.70
Total 1887 Ruth | Thomsich -479.94 3,831.70
1888 Larc Capital Investments 4 038.54
invoice 10/01/2025 5410 Accounts Receivable 504.94 4,543.48
Payment 16/06/2025 1864 Accounts Receivable 4,543 .48 0.00
Total 18B8 Larc Capital invesiments -4.038.54 0.00
18C1 Jose Catillo and Maria Castillo 0.00
invoice 10/01/2025 5411 Accounts Receivable 376.52 376.52
Payment 10/10/2025 5186 Accounts Receivable -376.56 -0.04
Total 18C1 Jose Catillo and Maria Castilio -0.04 £.04
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1:05 PM Sunset Palms West

11/19/25 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
18C2 Jorge Trueba & Odalys Trueba (ATT) 162.86
Invoice 10/01/2025 5412 Accounts Receivable 504.94 667.80
Payment 10/15/2025 CpP Accounts Receivable -504.94 162.86
Total 18C2 Jorge Trueba & Odalys Trueba (ATT) 0.00 162.86
18C3 Gustavo Valcarcel 0.00
Inveice 10/01/2025 5413 Accounts Receivable 376.52 376.52
Payment 10/10/2025 0B56 Accounts Receivabile -376.52 0.00
Total 18C3 Gustavo Valcarce! 0.60 0.00
18C4 Raimer Perez -6.09
Invoice 10/01/2025 5414 Accounts Receivable 504.94 498.85
Payment 10/10/2025 491 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -6.09
Total 18C4 Raimer Perez 0.00 -5.09
18C5 Richard A Vargas {ATT) 3,054.64
Invoice 10/01/2025 5415 Accounts Receivable 504.94 3,559.58
Total 18C5 Richard A Vargas (ATT) 504.94 3,559.58
18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 554.92
invoice 10/01/2025 54186 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,059.86
Payment 10/03/2025 4060 Accounts Receivable -504.54 554.92
Total 18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 0.00 554 92
18C7 Le L.u Jo, LLC & Eduardo Fernandez -1,514.82
Invoice 10/01/2025 5417 Accounts Recelvable 504.94 -1,006.88
Total 18C7 Le Lu Jo, LLC & Eduarde Fernandez 504.94 -1,008.88
18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 0.02
Invoice 10/01/2025 5418 Accounis Receivable 504.94 504.96
Payment 10/05/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -504.64 0.02
Total 18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 0.00 0.02
18D1 Alain Amara 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5419 Accounts Receivabie 376.52 376.52
Invoice 10/1072025 Late F... Accounts Receivable 25.00 401.52
Total 18D1 Alain Amara 401.52 401.52



1:05 PM
1119128

Sunset Paims West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Baiance
18D2 Judy Rotondi (ATT) 1,009.88
Invoice 10/01/2625 5420 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,514.82
Payment 10/03/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 1,086.88
Payment 10/21/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -1,005.88 0.00
Total 18D2 Judy Rotondi (ATT) -1,089.88 0.00
18D3 Richard Thomas (ATT) 1,249 .48
invoice 10/01/2025 5421 Accounts Receivable 376.52 1,626.00
Teotal 1823 Richard Thomas (ATT) 376.52 1,626.00
1804 Mercedes Garcia -0.18
Invoice 10/01/2025 5422 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.76
Payment 10/10/2025 440 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -0.18
Total 18D4 Mercedes Garcia 0.00 -0.18
18D5 Neal Kleinman 0.060
Invoice 10/01/2025 8423 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/10/2025 CP Accounts Receivabie -504.54 0.00
Total 18D5 Neal Kleinman 0.60 0.00
18086 Debora Garcia Riera (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5424 Accounts Receivable 504 .94 504.94
Total 18D6 Debora Garcia Riera {TN) 504.94 504.94
18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi -24.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5426 Accounts Receivable 504.94 480.94
Payment 10/10/2025 3080 Accounts Recejvabie -504.94 -24.06
Total 18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi 0.60 -24.00
18D8 Jorge Trueba (TN) 162.86
invoice 10/01/2025 5427 Accounts Receivable 504.94 667.80
Payment 10/15/2625 cp Accounts Receivable -504.94 162.86
Total 1808 Jorge Trueba (TN} 0.00 162.86
18E1 Tania Romero (TN) -26.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5428 Accounts Receivable 376.52 350.52
Payment 10/01/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -376.52 -26.00
Total 18E1 Tania Romero (TN) 0.00 -26.00
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Ciass Amount Balance
18E2 Lantana Bloom Corp. {TN) 3,179.64
Invoice 10/01/2025 5429 Accounts Receivable 504,94 3,684.58
invoice 10/10/2025 Late F... Accounts Receivable 25.00 3,709.58
Total 18E2 Lantana Bloom Corp. (TN) 528.94 3,709.58
18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez (TN 1,882.60
Invoice 10/01/2025 5430 Acocounts Receivable 376.52 2,259.12
Payment 10/23/2025 446 Accourts Receivable -2,259.12 0.00
Total 18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez (TN -1,882.60 0.00
18E4 PJ and EC Family LIV TR 162.92
Invoice 10/01/2025 5431 Accounts Receivable 504.94 667.86
Total 18E4 PJ and EC Family LIVTR 504.94 667.86
18ES Carlos Rodriguez 1,794.04
Invaice 10/01/2025 5432 Accounts Receivable 504.94 2,298.98
Payment 10/14/2025 CpP Accounts Receivable -504.94 1,794.04
Total 18E5 Carlos Rodriguez 0.60 1,794.04
18E6 M & 8 Trust Holding, LLC {TN) 933.62
Invoice 10/01/2025 5433 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,438.56
Payment 10/03/2025 CcP Accounts Receivable -504.94 933.62
Payment 10/29/2025 cP Accounis Receivable -8933.62 0.00
Total 18E6 M & S Trust Holding, LLC (TN) -933.62 0.00
18E7 Christopher Martinez (TN) - 3,192.50
Invoice 10/Q1/2025 5434 Accounts Receivable 504,94 3,607 .44
Total 18E7 Christopher Martinez (TN} 504.94 3,607.44
18E8 Diana Vera & Jose P. Vera 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5435 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/10/2025 2043 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18E8 Diana Vera & Jose P. Vera 0.00 0.00
18F1 Tania Gonzaiez -376.52
Invoice 10/G1/2025 5436 Accounts Receivable 376.52 0.00
Payment 10/28/2025 451 Accounts Receivable -376.52 -376.52
Total 18F1 Tania Gonzalez 0.00 -376.52
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11719125 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
18F2 Piedad E. Tapia Guim (TN} -863.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5572 Accounis Receivable 504.94 -358.06
Payment 10/14/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -504.94 -863.00
Total 18F2 Piedad E. Tapia Guim {TN) 0.00 -863.00
18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 6.06
Payment 10/08/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -376.52 -370.48
Invoice 10/10/2025 5437 Accounts Receivable 376.52 6.06
Total 18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 0.00 8.06
18F4 Chris Rey 625.76
invoice 1G/01/2625 5438 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,130.70
Payment 10/10/2025 217 Accounts Receivable -504.94 625.76
Total 18F4 Chris Rey 0.00 625.76
18F5 Alain Abab (TN) .00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5439 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/17/2025 2652 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.0o
Total 18F5 Alain Abab (TN) 0.00 0.60
18F6 Laysa Fernandez 673.85
Invoice 10/01/2025 5382 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,178.79
Payment 10/02/2025 180 Accounts Receivable -505.00 873.79
Payment 10/10/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -505.00 168.79
Total 18F6 Laysa Fernandez -505.08 168.7¢
18F7 Ediberto Escohar (TN} 2,019.76
Invoice 10/01/2025 5440 Accounts Receivable 504.94 2,824.70
Payment 10/29/2025 0 Accounts Receivable -2,524.70 0.00
Total 18F7 Ediberto Escobar (TN) -2,019.76 0.00
18F8 Nancy Salabarria 1,009.88
Invoice 10/01/2025 5441 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1.514.82
Payment 10/01/2025 CFP Accounts Receivable -504.94 1,009.88
Payment 10/30/2025 163 Accounts Receivable -1,0608.88 0.00
Total 18F8 Nancy Salabarria -1,009.88 0.00
18G1 Marzall Inverstment 1.1.C (TN) -1.52
nvoice 10/01/2025 5442 Accounis Receivable 376.52 375.00
Payment 10/08/2025 CcP Accounis Receivable -376.52 -1.52
Total 18G1 Marzall Inverstment LLC (TN} 0.00 -1.52
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11/119/25 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Nurm Account Class Amount Balance
18G2 Elida USA Corporation (TN) 1,039.22
Invoice 10/01/2025 5443 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,544,186
Payment 10/23/2025 1646 Accounts Receivable -500.00 1,044 16
Payment 10/23/2025 1647 Accounts Receivable -500.00 544 16
Total 18G2 Elida USA Corporation (TN} -495.06 544,16
18G3 Daniel Fernandez (TN} -1.00
Invoice 10/G1/2025 5444 Accounts Receivable 376.52 375.52
Payment 10/10/2025 5156 Accounis Receivable -378.52 -1.00
Total 18G3 Daniel Fernandez {TN) 0.00 -1.00
18G4 Elisa Usa Corporation 1,639.23
invoice 10/01/2025 5445 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,544 17
Payment 10/23/2025 1646 Accounts Receivable -500.00 1,044.17
Payment 10/23/2025 1647 Accounts Receivable -500.00 54417
Total 18G4 Elisa Usa Corporation -485.06 54417
18G5 Haickei Patron (TN) -1.60
Invoice 10/01/2025 5446 Accounts Receivabie 504.84 503.64
Payment 10/01/2025 CP Accounts Receivabie -504.94 -1.00
Total 18G5 Haicket Patron (TN) 0.60 -1.00
18G6 Doung Kim Ly (TN) 0.00
fnvoice 10/01/2025 5447 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/10/2025 459 Accounts Receivable -1,514.82 -1,005.88
Total 18G6 Doung Kim Ly (TN) -1,009.88 -1,009.88
18G7 Yamira Lopez Q.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5448 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/10/2025 6256 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18G7 Yamira Lopez 0.00 0.00
18G8 Walter Vivanco {TH) -36.56
Invoice 10/01/2025 5449 Accounts Receivable 504.94 468.38
Payment 10/11/2025 4904 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -36.56
Total 18G8 Walter Vivanco {TN) 0.00 -36.56
1841 CAMILA ZANETTI ALEPUZ 728.04
invaice 10/01/2025 5450 Accounts Receivable 376.52 1,104.56
Payment 10/15/2025 114 Accounts Receivabie -1,481.08 -376.52
Total 1841 CAMILA ZANETTI ALEPUZ -1,104.56 -376.52
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Amount Batance
18H2 Encarnacion Bou le Rem (TN) 504.84
invoice 10/01/2025 5451 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,009.88
Payment 10/11/2025 CcP Accounts Receivabie -504.94 504.94
Payment 10/15/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -504,94 0.00
Total 18H2 Encarnacion Bou le Rem (TN) -504.94 0.00
18H3 Cecilia Arango {TN) -551.38
Invoice 10/01/2025 5452 Accounts Receivable 376.52 -174.86
Payment 10/10/2025 6899 Accounts Receivable -376.52 -551.38
Total 18H3 Cecilia Arango (TN} G.00 -551.38
18H4 David Groover (TN} -548.56
Invoice 10/0172025 5453 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -43.62
Payment 10/10/2025 7578 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -548.56
Total 18H4 David Groover (TN) 0.00 -548.56
18H5 Pedro Colina (TN) 0.00
tnvoice 10/01/2025 5454 Accounts Receivable 504,94 504.94
Payment 10/110/2025 7283 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18H5 Pedro Colina {TN) G.00 0.00
18H6 Noel Orta Rodriguez -2,075.75
Invoice 10/01/2025 5455 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -1,570.81
Total 18H6 Noel Orta Rodriguez 504.94 -1,570.81
18H7 Emilic Roges 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5386 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504,94
Payment 10/02/2025 2114 Accounts Receivable -504.94 6.00
Payment 10/30/2025 2122 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -504.94
Total 18H7 Emilic Roges -504.94 -504.94
18H8 Gloria Guiked-Apostol 504.94
invoice 10/02/2025 5388 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,009.88
Payment 10/02/2025 201 Accounts Receivable -504.54 504.94
Payment 10/03/2025 190 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Payment 10/30/2025 221 Acceunts Receivable -504.94 -504.94
Total 18H8 Gloria Guiked-Apostol -1,009.88 -504.94
1811 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 0.10
invoice 10/01/2025 5456 Accounts Receivable 376.52 37862
Payment 10/10/2025 0207 Accounts Receivable -376.52 0.10
Total 1811 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 0.00 0.10
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11119725 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
1812 Migdonia Spayd (TN} -500.06
Invoice 10/01/2025 5457 Accounts Receivable 504.94 4.88
Payment 101102025 1488 Accounts Receivable -504.94 -500.06
Total 1812 Migdonia Spayd (TN) G.00 -500.06
1813 Manue! Rodriguez (TN) -377 .52
Invoice 10/02/2025 5387 Accounts Receivabie 376.52 -1.00
Payment 10/02/2025 163 Accounts Receivable -376.52 -377.52
Payment 10/27/2025 245 Accoumnts Receivable -376.52 -754.04
Total 1813 Manuel Rodriguez (TN) -376.52 -754.04
1814 Medardo Gomez Diaz 3,469.16
Invoice 10/01/2025 5481 Accounts Receivatile 504.94 3,974.10
Invoice 10/G1/2025 Late F... Accounts Receivable 25.00 3,989.10
Total 1814 Medarde Gomez Diaz 529.94 3,999.10
1815 Buguid Char Negrete 25.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5458 Accounts Receivable 504.84 529.94
Payment 10/14/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -504.94 25.00
Total 1815 Duguid Char Negrete 0.00 25.00
1816 R & D Electric Properties, LLC (TN) 100.00
nvoice 10/01/2025 5458 Accounts Receivable 504.94 604.94
Payment 10/03/2025 2087 Accounts Receivable -504.94 100.00
Total 1816 R & D Electric Properties, LLC (TN) 0.00 100.00
1817 R&D Electric Propertias LLC (TN) 25.60
invaice 10/01/2025 5460 Accounts Receivable 504.84 52594
Payment 10/03/2025 2086 Accounts Receivable -504.94 25.00
Total 1817 R&D Electric Properties LLC (TN) 0.60 25.00
1818 Luis Jorge Garcia 0.00
invoice 10/01/2025 5481 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Total 1818 Luis Jorge Garcia 504.94 504.94
1841 GC Properties LLC & G. Rodriguez (TN 753.04
nvoice 10/01/2025 5452 Accounts Receivable 378.52 1,129.56
Payment 10/10/2025 156 Accounts Receivable -1,129.56 £.00
Total 18J1 GC Properties LLC & G. Rodriguez (TN -753.04 0.00
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Paims West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
1842 Longonz L.LC {TN) 104.64
Invoice 10/01/2025 5463 Accounts Receivable 504.94 609.58
Payment 10/14/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -500.00 109.58
Total 18J2 Longonz LEC {TN) 494 109.58
18J3 Maria del Carmen Sccarras (TN) 503.04
Invoice 10/01/2025 5464 Accounts Receivable 376.52 879.56
Payment 10/03/2025 163 Accounts Receivable -376.52 503.04
Payment 10/23/2025 172 Accounts Receivable -378.52 126.52
Total 18J3 Maria del Cammen Socarras (TN) -376.52 126.52
18J4 Aifredo Diaz Alameda 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5466 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/23/2025 241 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 1844 Alfredo Diaz Alameda 0.00 0.00
18.45 Kenya Investments LLC {TN) -504.94
Invoice 10/01/2025 5487 Accounts Receivable 504.94 Q.00
Payment 10/04/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 -504.94
Total 18J5 Kenya Investments LLC (TN) 0.00 -504.94
18J6 Michael G. Argueta Barragan {TN) 3,019.23
Invoice 10/01/2025 5468 Accounts Receivable 504,94 3,624.17
Total 18J6 Michael G. Argueta Barragan (TN) 504.24 3.524.17
18J7 Vanessa Vasquez de Lara & Carolina L 337.74
Invoice 10/01/2025 5469 Accounts Receivable 504.94 842,68
Payment 10/01/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 337.74
Total 1847 Vanessa Vasguez de Lara & Carolina L 0.00 337.74
18J8 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez (TN) 100.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5470 Accounis Receivable 504.94 604.94
Payment 10/30/2025 197 Accounts Receivable -504.94 100.00
Total 1848 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez (TN} 0.00 100.00
18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza (TN} -1,319.40
Invoice 10/01/2025 5471 Accounts Receivable 376.52 -942 58
Payment 10/06/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -376.52 -1,318.40
Total 18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza (TN) 0.00 -1,318.40
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Customer Balance Detail

As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
18K2 Francisco Perez Hickman 0.06
invoice 10/01/2025 5472 Accounts Receivable 504 .94 504.94
Payment 101772625 3048 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18K2 Francisco Perez Hickman 0.00 0.00
18K3 Cramos Investments LLC (TN) -772.64
Invoice 10/01/2025 5473 Accounts Receivable 376.52 -396.12
Total 18K3 Cramos Investments LLC (TN) 376.52 -396.12
18K4 A&L Group, LLC & Armando Arias (TN) -1,286.52
invoice 10/04/2025 5474 Accounts Receivable 504.94 -781.58
Payment 10/07/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 -1,286.52
Total 18K4 A&L Group, LLC & Armando Arias (TN) 0.00 -1,286.52
18K5 Adalmys Gonzalez (TN) 0.00
Invgice 10/01/2025 5475 Accounts Receivable 504,94 504.94
Payment 10/07/2025 CP Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18K5 Adalmys Gonzatez {TN) 0.00 0.00
18K6 Eduardo Morales 0.00
Invoice 16/01/2025 5476 Accounts Receivable 504.94 504.94
Payment 10/10/2025 351 Accounts Receivable -504.94 0.00
Total 18K6 Eduarde Morales 0.00 0.00
18K7 Jorge Acosta -5.01
Inveice 10/01/2025 5477 Accounts Receivable 504.94 499,93
Payment 10/01/2025 cP Accounts Receivable -504.94 -5.01
Total 18K7 Jorge Acosta 0.00 -5.01
18K8 Alicia Peixoto (TN) £504.94
Invoice 10/01/2025 5478 Accounts Receivable 504.94 1,000.88
Payment 1011012625 1614 Accounts Receivable -504.94 504.94
Total 18K8 Alicia Peixoto (TN) 0.00 504.94
Decal .00
Total Decal .00
First Citizen 0.00
Invoice 10/01/2025 5385 Accounts Receivable 71.32 71.32
Payment 10/02/2025 5094 Accounts Recelvable -71.32 0.60
Total First Citizen 0.00 0.00
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1:05 PM Sunset Palms West

11119125 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
Parking 0.0C
Invoice 10/02/2025 5389 Accounts Receivable 250.00 250.00
invoice 10/02/2025 5380 Accounts Receivable 250.00 500.00
Payment 10/02/2025 8666- ... Accounts Receivable -250.00 250.00
Payment 10/02/2025 8450 A7 Accounts Receivable -250.00 0.00
Invoice 10/30/2025 5482 Accounts Receivable 250.00 250.00
Payment 10/30/2025 5893- ... Accounts Receivable -250.00 €.00
Invoice 10/30/2025 5483 Accounts Receivable 250.00 250.00
Payment 10/30/2025 0364- ... Accounts Receivable -250.00 G.00
invoice 10/30/2025 5484 Accounis Receivable 250.00 250.00
Payment 10/30/2025 0362- ... Accounts Receivable -250.00 0.00
inveoice 10/30/2025 5485 Accounts Receivable 25.00 25.00
Payment 10/30/2025 0361- ...  Accounts Receivable -25.00 0.00
Invaice 10/30/2025 5486 Accounts Receivable 250.00 250.00
Payment 10/30/2025 0363- ... Accounts Receivable -250.00 0.0¢
Invoice 10/31/2025 5663 Accounts Receivable 250.00 250.00
Payment 10/31/2025 352 K8 Accounts Receivable -250.60 0.00
Total Parking 0.00 0.00
SPA 18A1 Vicalex 2019 LLC 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5574 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18A1 Vicalex 2019 LLC 330.62 330.682
SPA 18A2 David Groover 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5596 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443,38
Totai SPA 18A2 David Groover 443 38 443.38
SPA 18A3 West 40 LLC (ATT) 0.60
Invaice 10/24/2025 5575 Accounts Receivable 330.62 33062
Total SPA 18A3 West 40 LLC (ATT) 33062 330.62
SPA 1BA4 West 40 LLC (ATT) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5597 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443.38
Total SPA 18A4 West 40 LLC (ATT) 443 38 443.38
SPA 18A5 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5598 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18A5 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 443.38 443,38
SPA 18A6 Julio Burgos 0.00
tnvoice 10/24/2025 5599 Accounts Receivable 443.38 44338
Total SPA 18A8 Julio Burgos 443.38 44338
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Sunset Paims West

1:05 PM
11119/25 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
SPA 18A7 Adrian Alpert 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5600 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 18AT Adrian Alpert 443.38 443 38
SPA 18A8 Frank Bejar 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5601 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443,38
Total SPA 18A8 Frank Bejar 443,38 443.38
SPA 18B1 La Floresta Witliams Hijos Inc { 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 55786 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18B1 La Floresta Williams Hijos Inc ( 330.62 33062
SPA 18B2 David A Gimenez (ATT) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5602 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 1882 David A Gimenez (ATT) 443.38 44338
SPA 18B3 Shalata Corporate LLC 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5577 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18B3 Shalala Corporate LLC 330.62 33062
SPA 18B4 Jennette R. Romay 0.00
Inveice 10/24/2025 5603 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 1884 Jennette R. Romay 443.38 44338
SPA 18B5 Roberto Sanchez 0.00
invoice 10424/2025 5604 Accounts Receivable 44338 443,38
Total SPA 18B5 Roberto Sanchez 443,38 443,38
SPA 18B6 Elida USA Corporation (ATT} 6.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5605 Accounis Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18B6 Elida USA Corporation (ATT) 443.38 443.38
SPA 1887 Ruth | Thomsich 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5806 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 1887 Ruth | Thomsich 443.38 443.38
SPA 1888 Larc Capital Investments 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5607 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18B8 Larc Capitai Investments 443.38 443.38
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Customer Balance Detail

Sunset Paims West

As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Baiance
SPA 18C1 Jose Catillo and Maria Castilio 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5578 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
TFotal SPA 18C1 Jose Catillo and Maria Castillo 330.62 330.62
SPA 18C2 Jorge Trueba & Odalys Trueba (AT 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5608 Accounts Receivable 443 38 44338
Total SPA 18C2 Jorge Trueba & Qdalys Trueba (AT 443.38 443.38
SPA 18C3 Gustavo Valcarcel 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5579 Accounis Receivable 330.62 33062
Totat SPA 18C3 Gustavo Valcarce! 330.62 33062
SPA 18C4 Raimer Perez 0.00
invoice 16/24/2025 56009 Accounts Receivable 44338 443.38
Total SPA 18C4 Raimer Perez 443.38 44338
SPA 18C5 Richard A Vargas (ATT) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5610 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18CS5 Richard A Vargas (ATT) 443.38 443 38
SPA 18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5611 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443,38
Total SPA 18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 443,38 443.38
SPA 18C7 Le Lu Jo, LLC & Eduardo Fernande 0.60
Invoice 10/24/2025 5612 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 18C7 Le Lu Jo, LLC & Eduarde Fernande 443 .38 443.38
SPA 18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5613 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443.38
Total SPA 18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 443.38 443.38
SPA 18D1 Alain Amara 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5580 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.82
Total SPA 18D1 Alain Amara 330.62 330862
SPA 1802 Judy Rotondi (ATT) 0.00
invoice 1G/24/2025 5614 Accounis Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18D2 Judy Rotondi (ATT) 443 38 443 38
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1:05 PM
11/198/256

Customer Balance Detail

Sunset Palms West

As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
SPA 18D3 Richard Thomas (ATT) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5581 Accounts Receivable 33062 330.62
Total SPA 18D3 Richard Thomas {ATT) 330.62 33062
SPA 18D4 Mercedes Garcia 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5615 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443.38
Total SPA 18D4 Mercedes Garcia 443.38 443.38
SPA 18D5 Neal Kieinman 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5616 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18D5 Neal Kleinman 443 .38 44338
SPA 18D6 Debora Garcia Riera {TN) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5817 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443,38
Total SPA 18D8 Debora Garcia Riera {TN) 443.38 443 38
SPA 18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5618 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443.38
Total SPA 18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi 44338 443.38
SPA 18D8 Jorge Trueba (TN} 0.60
Invoice 10/24/2025 5619 Accounts Receivable 443 .38 44338
Total SPA 18D8 Jorge Trueba (TN} 44338 443.38
SPA 18E1 Tania Romero {TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5582 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18E1 Tania Romero {TN) 330.62 330.62
SPA 18E2 Lantana Bloom Corp. (TN} 0.00
tnvoice 10/24/2025 5620 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443,38
Total SPA 18E2 Lantana Bloom Corp. (TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5583 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330862
Total SPA 18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez 330.62 330.62
SPA 18E4 P.J and EC Family LIV TR 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5621 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Taotal SPA 18E4 PJ and EC Family LIV TR 443,38 443.38
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11/19/25 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Ciass Amount Balance
SPA 18ES5 Carlos Rodriguez 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5622 Accounis Receivable 443.38 443,38
Totai SPA 18E5 Carlos Rodriguez 443.38 443.28
SPA 18E6 M & S Trust Holding, LLC {TN) 0.0C
Invoice 10/24/2025 5623 Accounts Receivable 443 .38 443.38
Total SPA 18E6 M & S Trust Holding, LLC (TN} 443 38 443 38
SPA 1BE7 Christopher Martinez {TN} 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5624 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 18E7 Christopher Martinez (TN) 443,38 443.38
SPA 18ES3 Diana Vera & Jose P. Vera 0.00
Invoice 1012412025 5625 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 18E8 Diana Vera & Jose P, Vera 443,38 443.38
SPA 18F1 Tania Gonzalez 0.0¢
Invoice 10/24/2025 5584 Accounts Receivable 33062 330.62
Total SPA 18F1 Tania Gonzalez 330.62 330.82
SPA 18F2 Piedad E. Tapia Guim (TN} 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5626 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443,38
Total SPA 18F2 Piedad £. Tapia Guim {TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5585 Accounts Recsivable 330.62 330.82
Total SPA 18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 33062 330.62
SPA 18F4 Chris Rey 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5827 Accounts Receivable Aaw.wm 443.38
Total SPA 18F4 Chris Rey 44338 443.38
SPA 18F5 Alain Abab (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5628 Accounts Receivable 443.38 44338
Total SPA 18F5 Alain Abab (TN) 443.38 44338
SPA 18F6 Laysa Fernandez 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5629 Accounts Receivable 44338 443.38
Total SPA 18F6 Laysa Fernandez 443.38 443.38
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1:05 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025

Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
SPA 18F7 Ediberto Escobar (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5630 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18F7 Ediberto Escobar {TN) 44338 443,38
SPA 18F8 Nancy Salabarria 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5631 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18F8 Nancy Salabarria 44338 443.38
SPA 18G1 Marzall inverstment LLC {TN) .00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5586 Accounts Receivable 33062 330.82
Total SPA 18G1 Marzall Inverstment LLC {TN) 330.62 330.62
SPA 18G2 Elida USA Corporation (TN) 0.00
Invaice 10/24/2025 5632 Accounts Receivabie 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 18G2 Elida USA Corporation {TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18G3 Daniel Fernandez (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5587 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18G3 Daniel Fernandez (TN) 330.62 330.62
SPA 18G4 Elisa Usa Corporation 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5633 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18G4 Elisa Usa Corporation 443.38 443.38
SPA 18G5 Haickel Patron {Th) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5634 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18G5 Haickel Patron (TN) 443 38 443.38
SPA 18G8 Doung Kim Ly (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5635 Accounts Receivable 44338 443.38
Total SPA 18G6 Doung Kim Ly (TN} 44338 443.38
SPA 18G7 Yamira Lopez 0.00
Invaice 10/24/2025 5636 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 .38
Taotal SPA 18G7 Yamira Lopez 44338 443 .38
SPA 18G8B Walter Vivanco (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5637 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 18G8 Walter Vivanco {TN) 443.38 44338
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Sunset Palms West

4:05 PM
11119125 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
SPA 18H1 CAMILA ZANETT! ALEPUZ 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5588 Accounts Receivable 33062 330.62
Total SPA 18H1 CAMILA ZANETT ALEPUZ 330.62 33082
SPA 18H2 Encarnacion Bou le Rem (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5838 Accounts Receivable 443.38 44338
Tatal SPA 18H2 Encarnacion Bou e Rem (TN) 443 .38 443 38
SPA 18H3 Cecilia Arango (TN) 0.00
tnvoice 10/24/2025 5589 Accounts Receivable 33062 330.62
Totad SPA 18H3 Cecilia Arango {TN) 330.62 330.62
SPA 18H4 David Groover (TN} 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5839 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18H4 David Groover (TN) 443 .38 443 .38
SPA 18HS Pedro Colina (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5640 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443,38
Total SPA 18H5 Pedro Colina {TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18H§ Noel Orta Rodriguez 0.00
Inveice 10/24/2025 5641 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 .38
Total SPA 18HE Noel Orta Rodriguez 443.38 443.38
SPA 18H7 Emilio Roges 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5642 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443 .38
Total SPA 18H7 Emilic Roges 443.38 443.38
SPA 18H8 Gloria Guiked-Apostol 6.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5643 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18H8 Gioria Guiked-Apostol 443.38 443.38
SPA 1811 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 0.60
invoice 10/24/2025 5590 Accounts Receivable 330.82 33062
Total SPA 18 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 330.82 330.62
SPA 1812 Migdonia Spayd (TN) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5644 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 1812 Migdonia Spayd (TN) 443.38 443,38

Page 18



Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11119/26 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
SPA 1813 Manuel Rodriguez (TN) 0.00
nvoice 10/24/2025 5591 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 1813 Manuel Rodriguez (TN) 330.62 330.82
SPA 1814 Medardo Gomez Diaz 0.060
Invoice 10/24/2025 56845 Accounts Recejvable 443,38 443 38
Total SPA 1814 Medardo Gomez Diaz 443,38 443 38
SPA 1815 Duguid Char Negrete 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5646 Accounts Receivable 443.38 44338
Total SPA 1815 Duguid Char Negrete 443,38 44338
SPA 18i6 R & D Electric Properties, LLC { .00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5647 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 1816 R & D Efectric Properties, LLC ( 443,38 443.38
SPA 1817 R&D Electric Properties LLC {TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5648 Accounts Receivabie 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 1817 R&D Electric Properties LLC (TN} 443 38 443.38
SPA 1818 Luis Jorge Garcia 0.00
Invoice 1072412025 5649 Accounts Receivable 44338 443.38
Total SPA 1818 Luis Jorge Gareia 443 .38 443 38
SPA 18J1 GC Properties LL.C & G. Rodriguez G.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5592 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 1841 GC Properties LLC & G. Rodriguez 330.62 330.62
SPA 18J2 Longonz LLC (TN} 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5650 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443 38
Total SPA 1842 Longonz LLC {TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18J3 Maria del Carmen Socarras (TN) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5593 Accounts Receivable 330.62 33062
Total SPA 18J3 Maria def Carmen Socarras (TN} 330.62 330.62
SPA 18.4 Alfredo Diaz Alameda 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5651 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443 38
Total SPA 18J4 Alfredo Diaz Alameda 443.38 443,38
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11119125 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Class Amourit Balance
SPA 18J5 Kenya Investments LLC (TN} 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5652 Accounts Receivable 443.38 44338
Total SPA 18J5 Kenya Investments LLC (TN) 443.38 443.38
SPA 18J6 Michael G. Argueta Barragan (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5653 Accounts Receivable 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 1816 Michael G. Argueta Barragan (TN) 443,38 443.38
SPA 18J7 Vanessa Vasquez de Lara & Caroli 0.60
Invoice 10/24/2025 5854 Accounts Receivabile 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18J7 Vanessa Vasquez de Lara & Caroli 44338 443.38
SPA 18J8 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5655 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443,38
Total SPA 18J8 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez 443.38 443.38
SPA 18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza {TN) 0.60
Invoice 10/24/2025 5594 Accounts Receivable 330.62 33082
Total SPA 18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza (TN) 33062 330.62
SPA 18K2 Francisco Perez Hickman 0.00
invoice 16/24/2025 56586 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443 38
Total SPA 18K2 Francisco Perez Hickman 443 38 443 38
SPA 18K3 Cramos Investments LLC (TN) 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5595 Accounts Receivable 330.62 330.62
Total SPA 18K3 Cramos Investments LLC (TN) 330.62 33062
SPA 18K4 ASL Group, LLC & Armando Arias ( 0.00
Invaice 10/24/2025 5657 Accounts Receivabile 443,38 443.38
Total SPA 18K4 A&L Group, LLC & Armando Arias ( 443,38 443.38
SPA 18K5 Adalmys Gonzalez (TN) 0.00
invoice 10/24/2025 5658 Accounts Receivable 443 38 443,38
Total SPA 18K5 Adaimys Gonzalez (TN) 443 38 443,38
SPA 18K6 Eduardo Morales 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5659 Accounts Receivable 443 .38 443.38
Total SPA 18K6 Eduardo Morales 44338 443.38
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Sunset Palms West

1:05 PM
11119i26 Customer Balance Detail
As of October 31, 2025
Type Date Num Account Class Amount Balance
SPA 18BK7 Jorge Acosta 0.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5660 Accounts Receivable 44338 443.38
Total SPA 18K7 Jorge Acosta 443.38 443.38
SPA 18K8 Alicia Peixoto (TN) 6.00
Invoice 10/24/2025 5661 Accounts Receivable 443.38 443.38
Total SPA 18K8 Alicia Peixoto {TN) 443.38 443.38
State of Florida Departmement 0.60
Total State of Florida Departmement 0.00
TOTAL 25,336.75 51,721.98
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1:06 PM
11/19/28

Sunset Palms West
Check Detail

October 2025
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Bill Pmit -Check 16 10/03/2025 Pool Detail Services CityNationat Opera... -400.00
8ill 10/Q3/2025 Pool Fees -400.00 450.00
TOTAL -400.00 400.00
Bill Pmt -Check 17 10/03/2025 VTE Consuiting CityNational Opera... ~1,360.00
Bilf 10/03/2025 Property Manageme... -1,300.60 1,300.00
TOTAL -1,300.00 1,300.00
Bill Pmt -Check 18 10/03/2025 J & C Pro Lands CityNational Opera... -1,300.00
Bill 10/03/2025 Landscaping and Gr... -1,300.00 1,300.60
TOTAL ~1,300.00 1,300.00
Bilt Pmt -Check 19 10/03/2025 Perla Del Sur Solut... CityNational Opera.., -584.61
Bill 10/03/2025 Repairs and Mainten... -594.61 594 61
TOTAL -584.61 594 .61
Bill Pmt -Check 20 10/03/2028 South Florida Parki... CityNational Opera... -50.00
Bilt 10/03/2025 Parking Authority -50.00 50.00
TOTAL -50.0C 50.00
Bilt Pmt -Check 21 10/17/2025 Arkos Solutions CityNational Opera... -3,250.00
Bill 10/17/2025 Pool Fees -3,250.00 3,250.00
TOTAL -3,250.00 3,250.00
Bill Pmt -Check 22 10/17/2025 F & M Service and ... CityNational Opera... -102.50
Bil 10/17/2025 Repairs and Mainten... -102.56 162.50
TOTAL -102.50 102.50
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1:06 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West
Check Detail

October 2025
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Bift Pmt -Check 23 10/17/2025 Perla Del Sur Solut... CityNational Opera... -674.72
Bil 10/17/2025 Repairs and Mainten... -674.72 674.72
TOTAL -674.72 874.72
Check 1250 10/14/2025 Arkos Solutions CityNational Opera... -3,250.00
Pool Fees -3,250.00 3,250.00
TOTAL -3,250.00 3,250.00
Check 1273 10/01/2025 Paychex Eib CityNational Opera... -138.57
Payroll ~136.57 136.57
TOTAL -136.57 136.57
Check 1274 10/06/2025 Waste Connection ... CityNational Opera... -189.75
Garbage Wasteman... -188.75 189.75
TOTAL -189.75 189.75
Check 1275 10/07/2025 first insurance CityNational Opera... -9,618.23
Insurance Expense -9,618.23 8,618.23
TOTAL -9,618.23 9618.23
Check 1276 1011412025 Paychex Eib CityNationat Opera... -1,370.54
Payroll -1,370.5¢ 1,370.54
TOTAL -1,370.54 1,370.54
Check 1277 10/15/2025 Paychex Eib CityNational Opera... -156.57
Payrolt -156.57 156.57
TOTAL -156.57 156.57
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Sunset Palms West

Check Detail
October 2025
Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Check 1278 10/15/2025 Paychex Eib CityNational Opera... -351.86
Payrofl Expenses -351.86 351.86
TOTAL -351.86 351.86
Check 1279 10/16/2025 Mdcbuildings Purc... CityNational Opera... 177.32
Miami Dade County -177.32 177.32
TOTAL -177.32 177.32
Check 1280 10/2112025 FPL CityNational Opera... -35.43
Utilities- Electricity -35.43 3543
TOTAL -35.43 3543
Check 1281 10/24/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -36.87
Utitities- Electricity -36.87 36.87
TOTAL -36.87 36,87
Check 1282 10/21/2025 FPL. CityNational Opera... -65.16
Utilities- Electricity -65.16 mm.. 16
TOTAL -55.16 65.16
Check 1283 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -66.39
Utilities- Electricity -56.39 66.39
TOTAL -66.39 66.39
Check 1234 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -T2.02
Utilities- Electricity -72.02 72.02
TOTAL -72.02 72.02
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1:06 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West
Check Detail

October 2025
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Check 1285 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -73.80
Utilities- Electricity -73.80 73.80
TOTAL -73.80 73.80
Check 1286 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -76.12
Utitities- Electricity -76.12 76.12
TOTAL -76.12 76.12
Check 1287 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -85.05
Utilities- Electricity -85.05 85.05
TOTAL -85.05 85.05
Check 1288 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -93.81
Utilities- Electricity -83.81 93.81
TOTAL -93.81 83.81
Check 1289 10/21/12025 FPL CityNational Opera... -103.72
Utilities- Electricity -103.72 103.72
TOTAL -103.72 103.72
Check 1290 10/21/2025 Mdcbuildings Purc... CityNational Opera... -121.00
Miami Dade County -121.00 121.00
TOTAL -121.00 121.00
Check 1291 1012172025 FPL CityNational Opera... -208.77
ttilities- Electricity -208.77 208.77
TOTAL -208.77 208.77
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1:06 PM
11/19/25

Sunset Palms West

Check Detail

October 2025
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Criginal Amount
Check 1292 10/21/2025 FPL CityNational Opera... -275.16
Utilities- Electricity -275.16 275.18
TOTAL -275.18 27516
Check 1293 10/21/2025 Waste Connection ... CityNational Qpera... -4,207.20
Garbage Wasteman... -4,207.20 4,207.20
TOTAL -4,207.20 4,207.20
Check 1294 10/31/2025 Paychex Eib CityNational Opera... -351.86
Payroll Expenses -351.86 351.86
TOTAL -351.86 351.86
Check 1295 10/31/2025 Paychex Eib CityNational Opera... -1,370.54
Payroll Expenses -1,370.54 1,370.54
TOTAL -1,370.54 1,370.54
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Sunset Palms West

1:07 PM
111925 A/R Aging Summary
As of October 31, 2025
Current 1-30 31-60 61 -90 >80 TOTAL
18A1 Vicalex 2018 L1LC 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 -753.04 -753.04
418A2 David Groover 0.00 504.94 -162.86 0.0 -2,561.22 -2,219.14
18A3 West 40 LLC (ATT) 0.00 376.52 376.52 0.00 -133.64 819.40
18A4 West 40 |.LC (ATT) 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 0.00 1,009.88
18AS5 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 0.00 504.84 50.00 .00 0.00 554.94
18A6 Julio Burgos 0.00 504.94 504.94 a.00 -1.009.88 0.00
18A7 Adrian Alpert 0.00 504.94 504.94 -667.58 -1,864.48 -1,522.18
18A8 Frank Bejar 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.00 -504.94 -504.94
1881 La Floresta Williams Hijos Inc (ATT) 0.00 401.52 401.52 0.00 212.28 1,015.30
1882 David A Gimenez {ATT) 0.00 504.94 -25.00 0.00 -2,474.70 -1,994.76
1883 Shalala Cerporate LLC 0.00 119.92 0.00 0.00 -1,263.85 -1,143.93
1884 Jennette R. Romay 0.00 504.94 -504.94 -162.86 0.00 -162.86
18B5 Roberto Sanchez 0.00 520.94 504.94 0.00 -1,034.88 0.00
18B6 Elida USA Corporation (ATT) 0.00 504.84 41.21 0.00 0.00 546.15
1887 Ruth | Thomsich 0.00 52994 529.94 -984.88 3,756.70 3,831.70
18B8 Larc Capital Investments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18C1 Jose Catillo and Maria Castillo 0.00 376.48 0.00 -376.52 0.00 -0.04
18C2 Jorge Trueba & Odalys Trueba (ATT) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162.86 162.86
18C3 Gustavo Valcarcel 0.00 0.00 0.00 $.00 0.00 0.00
18C4 Raimer Perexz 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 -5.09 -6.09
18C5 Richard A Vargas {(ATT) 0.00 529.94 504 .94 0.00 2,524.70 3,559.58
18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 0.00 504.94 0.00 25.00 24.98 564.92
18C7 Le Lu Jo, LLC & Eduardo Fernandez 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 -2,019.76 -1,009.88
18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.02 0.04 0.02
18D1 Alain Amara 0.00 401.52 2586.44 0.00 -296.44 401.52
18D3 Richard Thomas (ATT) 0.00 376.52 376.52 0.00 872.96 1,626.00
18D4 Mercedes Garcia 0.00 0.00 £.00 -G.12 -0.06 -0.18
18D5 Neal Kleinman 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 -1,006.88 .00
18D6 Debora Garcia Riera (TN) 0.50 504.84 504.94 0.60 -504.94 504.94
18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24.00 -24.00
1808 Jorge Trueha (TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0G 162.86 162.86
18E1 Tania Romero (TN) 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 -26.00 -26.00
18E2 Lantana Bioom Corp., {TN} 0.00 529.94 529.94 25.00 262470 3,709.58
18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez (TN 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
18E4 PJ and EC Family LIV TR 0.00 504.94 504,94 6.00 -342.02 667.86
18ES Carlos Rodriguez 6.00 504.94 .00 0.00 1,289.10 1,794.04
18E6 M & S Trust Holding, LLC (TN) 0.00 504.94 426.98 0.00 -831.92 0.00
18E7 Christopher Martinez {TN) 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 2,687.56 3,697.44
18E8 Diana Vera & Jose P. Vera 0.00 504.94 0.00 0.00 -504 .94 0.00
18F1 Tania Gonzalez 0.00 -376.52 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 -376.52
18F2 Piedad E. Tapia Guim {TN} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -863.00 -863.00
18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 0.00 0.00 -0.94 0.00 7.00 6.06
18F4 Chris Rey 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 -384.12 625.76
18F5 Alain Abab (TN) 0.00 504.94 6.00 0.00 -504.94 0.00
18F6 Laysa Fernandez 0.00 504.94 168.79 0.00 -504.94 168.78
18F7 Ediberto Escobar (TN) 0.00 429.94 504.54 0.00 -934.88 0.00
18G1 Marzall Inverstment LLC (TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.52 -1.52
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Sunset Palms West

1:07 PM
1171925 AR >Q_=Q w:gamq
As of October 31, 2025
Current 1-30 31 -60 61 -90 > B0 TOTAL
18G2 Elida USA Corporation (TN) 0.60 504.94 39.22 0.60 Q.00 544 16
18G3 Daniel Fernandez {TN} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0C -1.00 -1.00
18G4 Elisa Usa Corporation 0.0¢ 504.94 39.23 0.00 0.00 544 17
18G5 Haickel Patron (TN) 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 0.00 -1.0¢
18G6 Doung Kim Ly {TN}) 0.00 162.86 0.00 0.00 -1,172.74 -1,009.88
18G8 Walter Vivanco (TN) 0.00 504.94 0.00 0.00 -541.50 -36.56
18H1 CAMILA ZANETTI ALEPUZ 0.00 376.52 376.52 -2,260.38 1,130.82 -376.52
18H3 Cecilia Arango (TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.98 -544.40 -551.38
18H4 David Groover {TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 -548 .56 -548.56
18HE Noei Orta Rodriguez 0.60 504.94 504.94 0.00 -2,580.69 -1,570.81
18H7 Emilio Roges 0.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 -604.94 -504.94
18H8B Gloria Guiked-Apostol 0.00 -504.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 -504.54
1811 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 010 0.10
1812 Migdonia Spayd (TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 -500.06 0.00 -500.06
1813 Manuel Rodriguez (TN) 0.00 -376.52 0.00 -1.00 -376.52 -754.04
1814 Medardo Gomez Diaz 0.00 529.94 529.94 0.00 2,830.22 3,898.10
1815 Duguid Char Negrete 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00
1816 R & D Electric Properties, LLC (TN) 0.00 504.94 504.94 25.00 -934.88 100.00
1817 R&D Electric Properties LLC (TN} 0.00 504,94 504.94 25.00 -1,009.88 25.00
18t8 Luis Jorge Garcia 0.60 504.84 504.94 0.00 -504 .94 504.94
1842 Longonz LLC {TN) 0.60 109.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.58
18J3 Maria del Carmen Socarras (TN) 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.52 126.52
18J5 Kenya Investments LLC (TN) 0.00 0.00 0.00 -504.94 0.00 -504.94
18J6 Michael G. Argueta Barragan (TN) 0.00 504.94 504.94 0.00 2,514.28 3,524.17
18J7 Vanessa Vasquez de Lara & Carolina L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 337.74 337.74
1848 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez (TN} 0.00 504.94 504.94 -504.94 -404.94 100.00
18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza (TN} 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 -1,319.40 -1,319.40
18K3 Cramos Investments LLC {TN) 0.00 376.52 376.52 0.00 -1,149.16 -398.12
18K4 AZL Group, LLC & Armando Arias (TN) 0.00 .00 0.00 -504.94 -781.58 -1,286.52
18K7 Jorge Acosta 0.60 504.94 0.00 0.00 -509.95 -5.01
18K8 Alicia Peixoto (TN) 0.00 504.94 504.84 0.60 -504.94 504.94
NEIGHBORHOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00
SPA 18A1 Vicalex 2019 LLC 0.00 330.82 0.00 0.00 0.60 330.62
SPA 18A2 David Groover 0.0C 443.38 0.0G 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18A3 West 40 LLC {ATT) 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18A4 West 40 LI.C (ATT) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 18A5 Randy Ruiz (ATT) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18A86 Julio Burgos 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18AT Adrian Alpert 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 18A8 Frank Bejar 0.00 44338 0.00 .00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18B1 La Floresta Williams Hijos In¢ ( 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18B2 David A Gimenez (ATT) 0.00 443,38 g.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18B3 Shalala Corporate LLC 0.00 33062 0.00 0.00 €.00 330.62
SPA 18B4 Jennette R. Romay 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 44338
SPA 1885 Roberto Sanchez 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 1886 Elida USA Corporation {ATT) 0.00 44338 0.60 0.60 0.00 443.38
SPA 18B7 Ruth | Thomsich 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.60 0.00 443.38
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Sunset Paims West

1:.07 PM
11/18/25 AR >Q_5@ WCBSNQ
As of October 31, 2025
Current 1-30 31-60 681 -90 >80 TOTAL
SPA 18B8 Larc Capital Investments 0.00 443.38 G.00 0.00 0.00 443 38
SPA 18C1 Jose Catiflo and Maria Castillo 0.00 330.82 0.00 0.00 €.00 330.62
SPA 18C2 Jorge Trueba & Odalys Trueba (AT 0.00 443 .38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18C3 Gustavo Valcarcel 0.00 33062 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.82
SPA 18C4 Raimer Perez 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18C5 Richard A Vargas (ATT) 0.60 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18C6 Mario Luis Acosta (ATT) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.0 443,38
SPA 18C7 Le Lu Jo, LLC & Eduardo Fernande 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 443.38
SPA 18C8 Juan Carlos Castillo 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.06 44338
SPA 18D1 Alain Amara 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 1802 Judy Rotondi (ATT) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 443.38
SPA 18D3 Richard Thomas (ATT) 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18D4 Mercedes Garcia 0.00 443,38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18D5 Neat Kleinman 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18D6 Debora Garcia Riera (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 .00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18D7 Carmen Rodriguez Bacardi 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18D8 Jorge Trueba (TN} 0.00 443.38 €.00 €.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18E1 Tania Romero (TN) 0.00 330.62 6.00 0.00 £.00 330.62
SPA 18E2 Lantana Bloom Corp. {TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 £.00 443,38
SPA 18E3 Alejandro Uribe & Jessica Suarez 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18E4 PJ and EC Family LIV TR 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 Q.00 443.38
SPA 18E5 Carlos Rodriguez 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18E6 M & S Trust Holding, LLC (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 1BE7 Christopher Martinez {TN) 0.00 443,38 0.60 0.60 0.00 443.38
SPA 18E8 Diana Vera & Jose P, Vera 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18F1 Tania Gonzalez 0.00 330.62 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18F2 Piedad E. Tapia Guim (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.60 443.38
SPA 18F3 MDC RENTALS LLC 0.00 330.62 0.09 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18F4 Chris Rey 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18F5 Alain Abab (TN} 0.00 443,38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18F86 Laysa Fernandez 0.00 443,38 0.00 0.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18F7 Ediberto Escobar (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18F8 Nancy Salabarria 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18G1 Marzall Inverstment LLC (TN) 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 1862 Elida USA Corporation {TN} 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18G3 Daniel Fernandez (TN) 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18G4 Elisa Usa Corporaticn 0.00 44338 0.00 6.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18G5 Haickel Patron (TN) 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18G6 Doung Kim Ly {TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 6.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18G7 Yamira Lopez £.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18G8 Walter Vivanco {TN} 6.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 18H1 CAMILA ZANETT! ALEPUZ .00 330.62 0.00 G.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18H2 Encarnacion Bou le Rem (TN) 0.00 443.38 £.00 G.00 0.00 443 38
SPA 18H3 Cecilia Arango (TN) .00 330.82 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 330.82
SPA 18H4 David Groover (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18H5E Pedro Colina (TN) 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18H6 Noel Orta Rodriguez (.00 443.38 .00 0.00 0.00 443.38
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Sunset Palms West

1:07 PM
1119425 A/R Aging Summary
As of October 31, 2025
Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 >80 TOTAL
SPA 18HY Emilio Roges 0.06 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18H8 Gloria Guiked-Apostof 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.0 44338
SPA 1811 Ydielim Baluja Juvier 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330862
SPA 1812 Migdonia Spayd {TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 1813 Manuel Rodriguez (TN) 0.00 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 1814 Medardo Gomez Diaz 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 1815 Duguid Char Negrete 0.00 443.38 0.00 £.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 1816 R & D Electric Properties, LLC { 6.00 443,38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 1817 R&D Electric Properties LLC {TN) .00 443.38 0.00 0.0o £.00 443.38
SPA 1818 Luis Jorge Garcia 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 44338
SPA 18J1 GC Properties LLC & G, Rodriguez 0.60 330.62 Q.00 0.60 Q.00 330.82
SPA 18J2 Longonz LLC (TN) 0.00 44338 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,38
SPA 18J3 Maria del Carmen Socarras {TN) 0.0C 330.62 0.00 0.00 0.60 330.62
SPA 1844 Alfredo Diaz Alameda 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18J5 Kenya Investments LLC {TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 44338
SPA 18J6 Michael G. Argueta Barragan (TN) 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18J7 Vanessa Vasquez de Lara & Caroli 0.00 443,38 0.00 .00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18J8 Carolina Cardona & Hugo Sanchez €.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18K1 Juan, Edward, John Espinoza (TN) .00 330.62 Q.00 .00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18K2 Francisco Perez Hickman 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 442.38
SPA 18K3 Cramos investments LLC {TN) 0.00 33082 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.62
SPA 18K4 ABL Group, LLC & Armando Arias ( 0.00 44338 0.00 0.c0 0.00 443.38
SPA 18K5 Adalmys Gonzalez {TN) 0.60 443.38 0.60 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18K6 Eduardo Morales 0.60 443.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
SPA 18K7 Jorge Acosta 0.00 443.38 0.00 0.0¢ 0.80 443.38
SPA 18K8 Alicia Peixoto (TN) 0.00 443 38 0.00 0.00 0.00 443.38
TOTAL 0.60 57,089.48 13,458.41 -6,375.22 -12,450.69 51,721.9,
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